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Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 22:25.0 26.77 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 508 22:52.1 26.24 Dolva Ben M 15-18 Norway
3 519 23:51.2 25.15 Offord Steve M 41-60 Saratoga
4 505 24:13.2 24.77 Swift Randy M 18-40 Saratoga
5 264 24:16.1 24.72 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
6 233 24:17.5 24.70 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
7 521 24:18.7 24.68 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna
8 239 24:25.7 24.56 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
9 222 24:30.9 24.47 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
10 509 24:49.5 24.17 Milet Brandon M 15-18 Cambridge
11 238 24:59.2 24.01 Stillman John M 41-60 Charlton
12 520 25:04.2 23.93 Linehan Mike M 18-40 Lake George
13 511 25:39.8 23.38 Dansin Hunter M 15-18 Cambridge
14 503 26:25.4 22.71 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
15 517 26:28.1 22.67 Enzensperger Josh M 18-40 Cambridge
16 518 26:36.8 22.55 Swears Loren M 18-40 Saratoga
17 510 26:39.4 22.51 Brennan Keene M 10-14 Cambridge
18 501 26:54.6 22.30 Shaw Berne M 60+ Greenwich
19 236 27:05.1 22.15 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
20 404 27:20.4 21.95 Jenkin Tom M 60+ Queensbury
21 256 27:20.6 21.94 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
22 415 27:39.9 21.69 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
23 269 27:49.9 21.56 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
24 130 28:30.7 21.04 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
25 129 28:33.6 21.01 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
26 504 28:39.6 20.94 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
27 512 28:52.3 20.78 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
28 506 29:39.3 20.23 Swift Karen W 18-40 Saratoga
29 226 30:00.9 19.99 Krantz Eric M 60+ Lake George
30 507 30:14.1 19.84 Drake Wyatt M 10-14 Cambridge
31 502 30:40.9 19.56 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
32 516 31:38.7 18.96 Kerner Karl M 60+ Norway
33 164 34:24.6 17.44 Sante Dianne W 41-60 Queensbury
34 513 36:55.3 16.25 Sante Linus M U 10 Queensbury
35 514 42:22.9 14.16 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
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Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
17 510 26:39.4 26.77 Brennan Keene M 10-14 Cambridge
30 507 30:14.1 26.24 Drake Wyatt M 10-14 Cambridge
34 513 36:55.3 19.99 Sante Linus M 10-14 Queensbury
2 508 22:52.1 25.15 Dolva Ben M 15-18 Norway

10 509 24:49.5 24.77 Milet Brandon M 15-18 Cambridge
13 511 25:39.8 24.72 Dansin Hunter M 15-18 Cambridge
4 505 24:13.2 24.70 Swift Randy M 18-40 Saratoga
6 233 24:17.5 24.68 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury

12 520 25:04.2 24.56 Linehan Mike M 18-40 Lake George
15 517 26:28.1 24.47 Enzensperger Josh M 18-40 Cambridge
16 518 26:36.8 24.17 Swears Loren M 18-40 Saratoga
19 236 27:05.1 24.01 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
1 119 22:25.0 23.93 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
3 519 23:51.2 23.38 Offord Steve M 41-60 Saratoga
5 264 24:16.1 22.71 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
7 521 24:18.7 22.67 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna
8 239 24:25.7 22.55 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
9 222 24:30.9 22.51 Donohue Brian M 41-60 Bolton
11 238 24:59.2 22.30 Stillman John M 41-60 Charlton
14 503 26:25.4 22.15 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake
22 415 27:39.9 21.95 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
24 130 28:30.7 21.94 Burnley Rich M 41-60 S Glens Falls
26 504 28:39.6 21.69 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
18 501 26:54.6 21.56 Shaw Berne M 60+ Greenwich
20 404 27:20.4 21.04 Jenkin Tom M 60+ Queensbury
21 256 27:20.6 21.01 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
23 269 27:49.9 20.94 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
29 226 30:00.9 20.78 Krantz Eric M 60+ Lake George
32 516 31:38.7 20.23 Kerner Karl M 60+ Norway
27 512 28:52.3 19.84 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
35 514 42:22.9 19.56 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
28 506 29:39.3 18.96 Swift Karen W 18-40 Saratoga
25 129 28:33.6 17.44 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
31 502 30:40.9 16.25 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
33 164 34:24.6 14.16 Sante Dianne W 41-60 Queensbury
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